On April 9, 2013, the Board received the letter from Governor Mead requesting a rule reduction 

by one third.  The Board reviewed their draft rules and was able to reduce them by eight (8) 

pages.  Although these rules have not been reduced the full one third (1/3) the Governor 

requested, the Board was able to reduce the rules from nine thousand seven hundred twenty-nine 

(9,729) words to nine thousand three hundred sixty-four (9,364) words.  The Board feels these 

changes are necessary in light of its mission to protect Wyoming citizens and respectfully 

requests review of the rules as presented.  

APPENDIX A 

W.S. 33-25-101 THROUGH 33-25-115 

CHAPTER 25 

PHYSICAL THERAPISTS